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BARABINA RUN

Barabina

ASD Cascina Don Guanella - Valmadrera 09-10-2021
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHEST
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE un
POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
FEMMINILE 18-29
1 48 TAGLIAFERRI Arianna 1996 AS PREMANA 1:08'44 1 0.0
2 67 GIROLA Irene 1999 OSA VALMADRERA 1:09'03.9 19.8
3 60 RUSCONI Marta 1997 1:13'35.1 4'51.0
4 30 CASTELNUOVO Martina 1993 1:24'02.1 15'18.0
5 32 GERMOZZI| Cristina 1992 1:27'48.5 19'04.4
ISCRITTI ... 6
NON PARTITI 1
157 CAMOZZ| Beatrice 1993
NON ARRIVATI 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
MASCHILE 18-29
1 9 BELTRAMI Lorenzo 1995 A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO 49'32.5 0.0
2 10 DEL PERO Luca 1997 ASD FALCHI LECCO 50'45.6 1'13.1
3 4 ROTA Andrea 2000 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 51'44 1 2'11.6
4 8 RIVA Alessandro 1999 ROOKIE TEAM 53'31.3 3'58.8
5 68 BOLIS Moreno 1997 GEFO K-TEAM 56'54.5 7'22.0
6 43 RUSCONI Marco 1997 0.S.A. VALMADRERA 59'12.7 9'40.2
7 158 POZZ| Matteo 1994 TEAM PASTURO 1:01'19.7 11'47.2
8 184 PEREGO Francesco 1996 GEFO K TEAM 1:03'50.8 14'18.3
9 96 TESTA Andrea 2001 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1:04'03.9 14'31.4
10 142 MELESI Stefano 1996 POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1:04'32.7 15'00.2
1 149 LIA Alessandro 1998 1:07'16.8 17'44.3
12 90 DELL'ORO Mattia 2000 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1:11'18.7 21'46.2
13 190 CASTAGNA Jacopo 1997 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1:11'22.4 21'49.9
14 76 SAMPIETRO Gabriele 1996 1:13'08.7 23'36.2
15 103 LAMPIS Luca 1992 1:19'39.9 30'07.4
16 131 SCACCABAROZZ| Matteo 1993 ASD MERATE ATLETICA 1:20'43.7 31'11.2
17 86 FERRARI Ivan 2002 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 1:29'48.9 40'16.4
18 180 VALSECCHI Ruben 1993 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 1:30'06.2 40'33.7
ISCRITTI ... 21
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI 3
58 FRIGERIO Paolo 1995 ASD AVIS OGGIONO
148 DE NARDI Mirco 1995 G.S.A. COMETA
191 MERONI Umberto 1994 3LIFE
SQUALIFICATI 0
FEMMINILE 30-39
1 102 RUSCONI Francesca 1990 TEAM LA SPORTIVA 1:02'33.1 0.0
2 101 LELLI Chiara 1989 G.S.A. COMETA 1:06'25.1 3'52.0
3 72 AMATO Sabrina 1990 3LIFE ASD 1:14'35.7 12'02.6
4 127 SOTTOCORNOLA Claudia 1984 3 LIFE 1:22'40.4 20'07.3
5 169 ALDEGANI| Marta 1990 1:46'46.1 44'13.0
ISCRITTI ... 5
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NUM

PETT
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162

168
29
166
167
207
203
145
74
56
125
55
170
53
160
75
187
117
163
195
98
150
92
122
80
128
52
144
54
11
111
116
119
64
22
73
159
82
59
70
79
23
193
37
57
118
181
177

12
14
106

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

SALA Moreno
TICOZZELLI Adriano
BONANOMI Paolo
BUTTI Stefano
BOGHI Stefano
TAVOLA Stefano
GILARDI Simone
UGOLINI Filippo
TAGLIABUE Lorenzo
COLOMBO Alessandro
MAINETTI Giacomo
TOGNOLI Jacopo
POZZOLI Roberto
TENTORIO Davide
ROSA Marco

GALLI Angelo
TENTORI Daniele
PANZERI Mauro
PUNGITORE Denny
LOCATELLI Wilmer
VIADANA Marco
CORTI Carlo

RATTI Emanuele
BOLIS Diego
BIANCHINI Andrea
TAGLIAFERRI Daniele
PALEARI Matteo
MAINETTI Ernesto
ELLI Filippo
AGOSTONI Michele
VASSENA Christian
LOCATELLI Fabio
MAGNO Fabio
MADDIO Cristian
PIZZAGALLI Giulio
DE VINCENZO Andrea
LETO Mattia

PIVA Andrea
BRUCCULERI Nicola
BORGIA Francesco
GHELFI Gabriele
BRUGOLA Davide
TEDESCO Gianluca
CRIMELLA Luca
CASORATI Luca
BRAGUTI Francesco
MUSELLA Francesco
CATELAN Andrea
BUCCIO Andrea
COLOMBO Alessandro
BONFANTI Giovanni
FREDDI Francesco
GUARNAROLI Andrea

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
PALANGHI Luca

RUSCONI Daniele
FRIGERIO Emanuele Felice
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ANNO COM

1987
1987
1990
1985
1988
1989
1991
1987
1991
1984
1986
1991
1983
1991
1985
1986
1983
1982
1988
1986
1985
1988
1983
1983
1988
1984
1985
1983
1989
1987
1987
1991
1987
1989
1990
1987
1986
1983
1982
1989
1986
1987
1983
1982
1988
1990
1982
1989
1982
1985
1988
1985
1985

1985
1988
1982

SOCIETA'

MASCHILE 30-39

G.S.A. COMETA
TEAM PASTURO

AS.D. FALCHI LECCO
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
G.S.A. COMETA
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
GSA COMETA

ASD FALCHI LECCO
Atletica alta valtellin

GEFO K TEAM
ALPI CENTRALI
G.S.A COMETA
3LIFE

ATLETICA ALMENNO MARATH

LIBERO

GSA COMETA

ASD TEAM PASTURO
GEFO K-TEAM

S.E.C. CIVATE
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
AS.D. MARCIACARATESI
SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA

DON GUANELLA

GEFO K-TEAM
OSA VALMADRERA

NESSUNA
AVIS OGGIONO
3 LIFE

N/A
RUNCARD

RUNCARD RR227572
ASD SKY LARIO RUNNERS

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

TEMPO
FINALE

52'48.2

54'09.4

54'13.0

54'29.7

55'15.2

56'31.0

56'43.5

58'42.3

58'59.1

59'45.6
1:00'08.1
1:00'11.0
1:01'33.8
1:01'39.0
1:02'04.7
1:03'01.7
1:03'06.9
1:03'37.7
1:03'44.0
1:04'04.4
1:04'27.9
1:04'56.8
1:06'05.8
1:06'47.7
1:06'59.1
1:07'48.9
1:07'49.7
1:08'08.5
1:08'40.4
1:10'569.4
1:11'55.8
1:12'43.3
1:12'47.6
1:13'09.6
1:13'13.7
1:13'14.3
1:15'05.6
1:15'21.2
1:15'43.2
1:16'48.5
1:18'11.1
1:18'12.7
1:21'25.6
1:21'44.5
1:24'59.6
1:25'34.7
1:26'49.3
1:26'57.2
1:29'03.9
1:30'06.6
1:40'04.5
1:40'29.6
1:54'25.7

DISTACCO

0.0
121.2
124.8
1'41.5
2'27.0
3'42.8
3'65.3
5'54.1
6'10.9
6'57.4
7'19.9
7'22.8
8'45.6
8'50.8
9'16.5

10'13.5
10'18.7
10'49.5
10'565.8
11'16.2
11'39.7
12'08.6
13'17.6
13'569.5
14'10.9
15'00.7
15'01.5
15'20.3
15'62.2
18'11.2
19'07.6
19'65.1
19'59.4
2021.4
20'25.5
20'26.1
22'17.4
22'33.0
22'55.0
24'00.3
25'22.9
25'24.5
28'37.4
28'56.3
32'11.4
32'46.5
34'01.1
34'09.0
36'15.7
37'18.4
47'16.3
47'41.4
1:01'37.5

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM
PETT

19

66

1 35
2 21
3 165
4 153
5 36
6 133
7 104
8 31
154

1 2
2 20
3 161
4 24
5 42
6 141
7 94
8 204
9 25
10 174
11 50
12 110
13 209
14 175
15 107
16 205
17 34
18 89
19 17
20 38
21 202
22 129
23 18
24 213
25 130
26 28
27 78
28 135
29 156
30 138
31 178
32 152
33 121
34 41
85 123
36 13
37 62
38 206
39 210

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

NON ARRIVATI

CONTI Davide
BUTTI Andrea

SQUALIFICATI

MANGILI Sara
RUSCONI Patrizia
PILONI Roberta
BERNARDO Stefania
LIMBO Silvia

BUSI Anna

FRIGERIO Agnese Maria
CONSONNI Mascia

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
FRANCO Ylenia

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

RIGONELLI Dario
ALIPPI  Gabriele
GEROSA Michele
CASTELNUOVO Marco
PILONI Paolo
SCACCABAROZZI Massimiliano
RIGONELLI Daniele
BONANOMI Alessandro
MERONI Massimiliano
CAGLIANI Michele
COLCIAGO Fabrizio
CALQO' Stefano
COLOMBO Ferruccio
COLOMBO Paolo
FUMAGALLI Andrea Arnaldo
GALLIANI  Andrea
CAVAGNA Elvis
BORDANZI Stefano

DI MARIA Luca Antonino
BIANCHI Silvio
VASSENA Alberto
ASTORINO Maurizio
LAMBERTI Giordano
OLIVRO Michele

BONZI Giorgio
FRANZOSO Franz
CORTI Davide
RONDINELLI Antonio
SANELLI Mario
PIFFARI Pierfelice
NASATTI Giacomo

DI MARTINO Andrea
CATTANEO Nicola
GADOSA Antonio
MAGGI Paolo
GARGIONI Daniele
CRIPPA Ivan
DONNANTUONI Ernesto
FERITI Michele
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ANNO COM

1983
1988

1979
1974
1977
1974
1972
1978
1978
1975

1979

1977
1979
1978
1977
1981
1979
1978
1977
1980
1976
1976
1980
1977
1974
1978
1979
1975
1972
1973
1976
1980
1975
1980
1975
1977
1976
1980
1972
1975
1972
1979
1975
1979
1972
1979
1981
1977
1980
1974

SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE 40-49

ATLETICA PRESEZZO
OSA VALMADRERA
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

RUNCARD
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
GS CAMOSCI SEREGNO
TEAM PASTURO

MASCHILE 40-49

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
AS.D. FALCHI LECCO

3 LIFE

G.S.A. COMETA

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
COMETA

TEAM PASTURO A.S.D.
A.S.PREMAMA -TEAM MONTU
ALPINI CARATE BRIANZA

SKYLARIO RUNNERS
TEAM PASTURO
OSA VALMADRERA
SAN GIUSEPPE
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
ATLETICA 3V

RUN CARD

OSA VALMADRERA

LIBERO

BAR VITALI

WHIRLPOO

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

G.P. VILLASANTESE

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

OPERA RUNNERS

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS
3LIFE

TEMPO
FINALE

1:12'28.8
1:16'26.0
1:23'09.2
1:24'07.3
1:24'31.9
1:28'10.0
1:43'07.4
1:54'53.9

54'23.1

58'52.2

59'560.3
1:00'49.9
1:01'565.2
1:03'39.3
1:03'45.0
1:05'05.9
1:08'39.3
1:08'46.7
1:09'00.8
1:10'33.8
1:10'37.3
1:1222.4
1:13'05.3
1:13'12.6
1:13'30.9
1:14'02.8
1:14'22.1
1:14'51.4
1:15'03.0
1:15'06.0
1:17'06.7
1:17'15.0
1:17'18.8
1:17'55.5
1:18'02.2
1:18'13.2
1:19'23.7
1:19'34.7
1:19'48.4
1:19'568.8
1:20'09.7
1:20'44.7
1:21'06.7
1:22'53.5
1:23'11.3
1:24'48.7
1:25'568.9

DISTACCO

0.0
3'57.2
10'40.4
11'38.5
12'03.1
15'41.2
30'38.6
42251

0.0
4'29.1
5'27.2
6'26.8
7'32.1
9'16.2
9'21.9

10'42.8
14'16.2
14'23.6
14'37.7
16'10.7
16'14.2
17'59.3
18'42.2
18'49.5
19'07.8
19'39.7
19'569.0
20'28.3
20'39.9
20'42.9
22'43.6
22'51.9
22'55.7
23'32.4
23'39.1
23'50.1
25'00.6
25'11.6
25'25.3
25'35.7
25'46.6
26'21.6
26'43.6
28'30.4
28'48.2
30'25.6
31'35.8

PNT
TAB
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NUM
PETT

143
33
93
39

114
176

63
201

179
183

65
172

88
124
16
99
91
208
46
85
171
185
44
182
27
87
108
83
97
136
77
113
192
134
115
71
186
189
188
126
69
112
ol
155
105

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MALUGANI Gianvittorio
CASTAGNA Umberto
PEROSSI Alessandro
SCACCABAROZZI Daniele

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

MARCHETTI Walter
CORTI Paolo

NON ARRIVATI

ALEGI Oreste
AGOSTINI Giorgio

SQUALIFICATI

VALSECCHI Laura
BRAMBILLA Milena
RUSCONI Maria Teresa
GUERRA Stefania

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

SIMONETTA Costantino
DONADONI Daniele
COLOMBO Massimo
COLOMBO Alberto
GALBUSERA Alessandro
MAPELLI Daniele
VENINI Romano
FLAUTO Vincenzo
MARVEGGIO Fabrizio
RIVA lidefonso
COLOMBO Giuliano
INVERNIZZ| Eros
MARTINALLI Domenico
FRAQUELLI Giancarlo
TEGIACCHI Carlo
GILARDONI Alessandro
VILLA Riccardo
BUTTI Renato

ROTA Giovanni

FALZE| Piero Antonio
GIAN PAOLO Biffi
LONGHI Roberto
RIGAMONTI Maurizio
SALIERNO Domenico
MAGGIONI Graziano
VALSECCHI Luigi
MAIOLO Massimo
VALSECCHI Daniele
BELGERI Eugenio
RAVASI Abbondio
FERRARI Stefano Aldo
ORRU' Pierangelo
GATTI Emanuele

09-10-2021 / Valmadrera (LC)

ANNO COM  COD.

1976
1981
1980
1980

1973
1979

1976
1980

1970
1968
1966
1969

1967
1970
1969
1967
1969
1969
1965
1967
1968
1971
1970
1970
1966
1962
1967
1959
1966
1955
1962
1966
1968
1969
1967
1964
1960
1961
1969
1967
1966
1968
1969
1964
1959

SOCIETA'

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
USO AIRUNO ASD

VAM RACE

3LIFE ASD

FEMMINILE OVER 50

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
CANTO DI CORSA

TEAM PASTURO ASD
SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO

MASCHILE OVER 50

00103

AS.D. FALCHI LECCO
TEAM PASTURO
ATLETICA S.EV
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNCARD

OSA VALMADRERA
G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
TEAM OTC SSD

AS. PREMANA A.S.D.
POL2001-ALDE

G.S. VALGEROLA
ATLETICA CENTRO LARIO
O. S. A. VALMADRERA

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
LIBERO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
GPL GALBIATE

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD

NSC BELLAGIO

ASD TEAM PASTURO
SKY LARIO RUNNERS
ASD SEMMATT
AMATORI LECCO

TEMPO
FINALE

1:26'39.9
1:26'53.0
1:28'68.7
1:36'58.5

1:21'55.5
1:27'12.3
1:27'37.6
2:15'35.9

1:01'25.5
1:07'11.1
1:08'09.6
1:09'01.3
1:11'08.8
1:11'25.0
1:12'14.0
1:12'20.3
1:12'22.4
1:12'24.5
1:13'04.3
1:13'29.4
1:14'11.1
1:14'36.3
1:15'18.1
1:15'22.3
1:15'42.2
1:17'08.8
1:17'28.8
1:17'44.4
1:17'44.8
1:18'21.6
1:19'01.8
1:20'23.3
1:21'27.9
1:21'36.7
1:22'57.2
1:23'06.1
1:23'18.1
1:24'01.0
1:25'23.1
1:25'63.4
1:25'58.6

DISTACCO

32'16.8
32'29.9
34'35.6
42'35.4

0.0
5'16.8
5'42.1

53'40.4

0.0
5'45.6
6'44.1
7'35.8
9'43.3
9'59.5

10'48.5
10'54.8
10'56.9
10'59.0
11'38.8
12'03.9
12'45.6
13'10.8
13'562.6
13'56.8
14'16.7
15'43.3
16'03.3
16'18.9
16'19.3
16'56.1
17'36.3
18'57.8
20'02.4
20'11.2
21'31.7
21'40.6
21'52.6
22'35.5
23'57.6
24'27.9
24'33.1

PNT
TAB
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POS

34
85
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
ol
52

NUM
PETT

132
194
147
95
137
81
139
211
212
49
47
151
15
173
164
84
100
40
109

45
61
120
140
146

26

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CONTI Stefano
APPIANI Gaetano
PANZERI Dario Maria
SPREAFICO Giuseppe
LOCATELLI Pietro
CRIMELLA Edoardo
RECALCATI Mario
SALA Marco

SALA Paolo

SACCHI Paolo
TAGLIAFERRI Modesto Marino
BURATTI Paolo
CAPPELLETTI Leonardo
USUELLI Emilio
DODESINI Fabio
FORMENTI Antonello
COLOMBO Giovanni
ZANINI Aldo
CALVETTI Francesco

ISCRITTI ... 58

NON PARTITI .. 5

TONETTI Massimo
SANGIORGIO Marco
CONTI ltalo
RUSCONI Gianluigi
MAIOLO Diego

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

COGLIATI Bruno

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

09-10-2021 / Valmadrera (LC)

ANNO COM

1963
1969
1968
1966
1965
1952
1961
1967
1970
1968
1956
1962
1968
1955
1965
1960
1967
1969
1967

1963
1968
1963
1967
1969

1966

COD.

SOCIETA'

ASD SEMMATT
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
S.E.V. VALMADRERA
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA
2 SLow

2 SLOW

SEMMATT

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
TEAM PASTURO

A.S CANTURINA POLISPORT
RUNNERS LEGNANO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA CASTELLO D
ASD SEMMATT

POL 2001

G.S.A. COMETA
RUNCARD
CARENNO SPORT
0O.S.A. VALMADRERA

TEMPO
FINALE

1:27'08.3
1:27'12.4
1:27'27.6
1:28'36.7
1:30'40.1
1:32'24.1
1:32'32.4
1:34'26.7
1:34'27.4
1:35'27.5
1:36'48.0
1:37'11.0
1:37'38.1
1:43'11.4
1:45'46.4
1:49'29.0
1:53'46.0
1:58'26.0
2:13'40.9

DISTACCO

25'42.8
25'46.9
26'02.1
27'11.2
29'14.6
30'58.6
31'06.9
33'01.2
33'01.9
34'02.0
35'22.5
35'45.5
36'12.6
41'45.9
44'20.9
48'03.5
52'20.5
57'00.5
1:12'15.4

PNT
TAB
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